March 22, 2018 Galloway Township Page No: 1

11:16 v Received P.0. Batch Listing By P.0. Number
Resolution #092-18 - BKUP
Revd Batch Id Range: LM to LM Revd Date Start: 03/14/18  End: 03/27/18 Report Format: Detail
vendor Contract
Rcvd Date Batch Id PO #  Item Description Amount  Charge Account Invoice Number
Description
COMCACRT COMCAST CABLE
03/15/18 LM 18-00025 2 MTHLY VOICE EDGE ACCT@CARTON-M 269.06  8-01-31-440-000-000 62585774
Telephone

ATLANO3S ATLANTIC CO UTILITIES AUTHORIT
03/15/18 LM 18-00028 2 RECYCLING & BULK CAN PULLS 1,999.68 8-01-32-465-337-251 03-01222849
Trash Tipping Fees

GALLOO67 GALLOWAY TWP. PUBLIC SCHOOLS
03/15/18 M 18-00035 3 SCHOOL TAXES FOR JAN-JUNE 2018  2,679,084.00  8-01-55-001-000-007
Local School Taxes Payable

GREATO0B GREATER EH REGIONAL HS DIST
03/15/18 LM 18-00036 3 SCHOOL TAXES FOR JAN-JUNE 2018 1,459,634.22  §-01-55-001-000-006
Regional School Taxes Payable

GALLO004 GALLOWAY ACE HARDWARE

03/15/18 M 18-00037 7 OPEN; SUPPLIES FOR FACILITIES 9.24 §8-01-26-310-323-208 194800
Facilities Maint. & Repair
03/15/18 LM 18-00037 8 OPEN; SUPPLIES FOR FACILITIES 13.48  8-01-26-310-323-208 194826
Facilities Maint. & Repair
03/15/18 LM 18-00037 9 OPEN; SUPPLIES FOR FACILITIES 4.49 8-01-26-310-323-208 194836
Facilities Maint. & Repair
03/15/18 M 18-00037 10 OPEN; SUPPLIES FOR FACILITIES 123.29  8-01-26-310-323-208 194862
Facilities Maint. & Repair
03/15/18 LM 18-00037 11 OPEN; SUPPLIES FOR FACILITIES 16.16  8-01-26-310-323-208 194892
Facilities Maint. & Repair
03/15/18 LM 18-00037 12 OPEN; SUPPLIES FOR FACILITIES 10.79  8-01-26-310-323-208 194899
Facilities Maint. & Repair
03/15/18 LM 18-00037 13 OPEN; SUPPLIES FOR FACILITIES 6.28  8-01-26-310-323-208 194901
Facilities Maint. & Repair
03/15/18 M 18-00037 14 OPEN; SUPPLIES FOR FACILITIES 8.88  8-01-26-310-323-208 194942
Facilities Maint. & Repair
03/15/18 LM 18-00037 15 OPEN; SUPPLIES FOR FACILITIES 16.16  8-01-26-310-323-208 194951
Facilities Maint. & Repair
03/15/18 LM 18-00037 16 OPEN; SUPPLIES FOR FACILITIES 8.08 8-01-26-310-323-208 194958
Facilities Maint. & Repair
03/15/18 LM 18-00037 17 OPEN; SUPPLIES FOR FACILITIES 32,39 8-01-26-310-323-208 195015
Facilities Maint. & Repair
03/15/18 M 18-00037 18 OPEN; SUPPLIES FOR FACILITIES 13.48  B8-01-26-310-323-208 195023
Facilities Maint. & Repair
03/15/18 M 18-00037 19 OPEN; SUPPLIES FOR FACILITIES 8.26 8-01-26-310-323-208 195041
Facilities Maint. & Repair
03/15/18 M 18-00037 20 OPEN; SUPPLIES FOR FACILITIES 3.00 8-01-26-310-323-208 195075
Facilities Maint, & Repair
03/15/18 (M 18-00037 21 OPEN; SUPPLIES FOR FACILITIES 9.59  B8-01-26-310-323-208 195079
Facilities Maint. & Repair
03/15/18 LM 18-00037 22 OPEN; SUPPLIES FOR FACILITIES 67.52  8-01-26-310-323-208 195094

Facilities Maint. & Repair
P.0. Total: 351.09



March 22, 2018

Galloway Township

Page No: 2

11:16 AM Received P.0. Batch Listing By P.0. Number
vendor ontract
Rcvd Date Batch Id PO #  Item Description amount  Charge Account Invoice Number
Description
CNSBUQDL CNS CLEANING CO, INC
03/15/18 LM 18-00041 3 CLEANING TOWNSHIP FACILITIES 1,200.00 8-01-26-310-323-208 52099
Facilities Maint. & Repair
CNSBUOOL CNS CLEANING CO, INC
03/15/18 LM 18-00047 3 CLEANING TWSP SENIOR CENTER-M 735.00  8-01-26-310-323-208 52142
Facilities Maint. & Repair
STANEOOL STAN ENGRAVING
03/15/18 Lm 18-00052 3 ACCOUNTABILITY TAGS / F.D. 180.00  8-01-25-625-233-219 22372
Fire Expendahle Supp
VERIZ010 VERIZON WIRELESS
03/15/18 LM 18-00054 3 WIRELESS CHARGES MDTS 760.22  8-01-25-240-212-231 9803024851
PoTice Personnel Maint. of Equip
HUNTEOOZ HUNTER KEYSTONE PETERBILT, L.P
03/15/18 LM 18-00056 2 OPEN; VARIOUS PARTS FOR FLEET 162.48  8-01-26-315-000-254 %209024585:01
VEHICLE MAINT Parts and Replacement
FARMROOS FARM-RITE, INC.
03/15/18 LM 18-00066 1 OPEN; VARIOUS PARTS 70.54  8-01-26-315-000-254 04-90677
VEHICLE MAINT Parts and Replacement
THEPROO2 THE PRESS OF ATLANTIC CITY
03/15/18 LM 18-00086 2 OPEN; SENIOR CENTER NEWSPAPER 32.00 8-01-28-370-442-206 0615078
Community Services & Rec Books, Dues etc
COMCCORN COMCAST CABLE
03/15/18 M 18-00123 2 MTHLY VOICE EDGE @ CORNELL-MAR 253.46  8-07-55-502-351-218 62633459
Util Admin Telephones
INSTIO07 INSTITUTE FOR FORENSIC
03/15/18 v 18-00134 2 NEW HIRE TESTING 350.00  B8-01-25-240-212-215 11280
Police Personnel Professional
CASAPO01 Casa Payroll Services, LLC
03/15/18 LM 18-00138 6 casa payroll 2018 3/9 p/p 5 353.25  8-01-20-130-121-208 0970886
Finance Maint. & Repair
HOMEDO14 HOME DEPOT CREDIT SERVICES
03/15/18 LM 18-00192 1 OPEN; VARIOUS SUPPLIES 190.65  8-01-26-310-323-208 5762561
FaciTities Maint. & Repair
MCCAROO7 MCCARTHY TIRE & AUTOMOTIVE CTR
03/15/18 M 18-00195 2 OPEN; VARIQUS UTILITIES TIRES 83,90 8-07-55-502-352-210 19-72128
util Sys Maint vehicle Maint
ORCHAOO3 ORCHARD'S HYDRAULIC SERV INC
03/15/18 M 18-00205 3 VARIOUS UTILITIES PARTS&REPAIR 311.88  8-07-55-502-352-210 114692



March 22, 2018

Galloway Township

Page No: 3

11:16 AM Received P.0. Batch Listing By P.0. Number
vendor . Contract
Rcvd Date Batch Id PO #  Item Description Amount  Charge Account Invoice Number
Description
Util Sys Maint vehicle Maint
03/15/18 M 18-00205 4 VARIOUS UTILITIES PARTS&REPAIR 98.16  8-07-55-502-352-210 114697
Util Sys Maint vehicle Maint
03/15/18 LM 18-00205 5 VARIOUS UTILITIES PARTSEREPAIR 34.15  8-07-55-502-352-210 114708
Util Sys Maint vehicle Maint
P.0. Total: 444.19
QCLABOOL EUROFINS AKA QC LABS
03/15/18 LM 18-00214 2 GROUND WATER TESTING DRINKING 1,622.50  8-01-26-290-341-260 1924374
STREETS & RD Right of way Landfi17 Test
LAUREOOL LAUREL LAWN MOWER SERVICE INC
03/15/18 M 18-00219 1 OPEN; VARIOUS PARTS 188.75  8-01-26-315-000-254 19790
VEHICLE MAINT Parts and Replacement
THEPROO2 THE PRESS OF ATLANTIC CITY
03/15/18 LM 18-00225 2 LEGAL ADVERTISING .24  8-01-20-120-000-201 100000692310216
TWP CLERK Advertising
03/15/18 M 18-00225 3 LEGAL ADVERTISING 16.38  8-01-20-120-000-201 100000692320216
TWP CLERK Advertising
03/15/18 LM 18-00225 4 LEGAL ADVERTISING 15.54  8-01-20-120-000-201 100000692330216
TWP CLERK Advertising
03/15/18 LM 18-00225 5 LEGAL ADVERTISING 99.12  8-01-20-120-000-201 100000706560301
TWP CLERK Advertising
03/15/18 M 18-00225 6 LEGAL ADVERTISING 15.96  8-01-20-120-000-201 100000708210302
TWP CLERK Advertising
P.0. Total: 156.24
MAINLO0? MAINLAND JOURNAL
03/15/18 1M 18-00228 1 LEGAL ADVERTISING 63.24  8-01-20-120-000-201 0002770000
TWP CLERK Advertising
BLANEQOZ BLANEY & KARAVAN, PC.
03/15/18 LM 18-00234 2 LEGAL SERVICES FOR 2018 1,917.00  8-01-20-155-000-215 GP203847
LEGAL SERVICES Professional
ROBERQ(7 ROBERTS OXYGEN COMPANY, INC.
03/15/18 M 18-00236 1 OPEN OXYGEN,ACETYLENE,ARGON 83.18  8-01-26-315-000-256 01707
VEHICLE MAINT Lubricant/Chem
03/15/18 M 18-00236 2 OPEN OXYGEN,ACETYLENE,ARGON 23.96  8-01-26-315-000-256 M101708
VEHICLE MAINT Lubricant/Chem
03/15/18 M 18-00236 3 OPEN OXYGEN,ACETYLENE,ARGON 83.18  8-01-26-315-000-256 M23731
VEHICLE MAINT Lubricant/Chem
03/15/18 LM 18-00236 4 OPEN OXYGEN,ACETYLENE ,ARGON 23.96  8-01-26-315-000-256 M23732
VEKICLE MAINT Lubricant/Chem
P.0. Total: 214,28

03/15/18

M

SMITHO50 LAW OFFICES OF THOMAS G. SMITH
18-00237 2 PROFESSIONAL SERVICES FOR 2018 2,593.10

8-01-20-155-000-301 3412
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Galloway Township

Page No: 4

11:16 AM Received P.0. Batch Listing By P.0. Number
vendor Contract
Revd Date Batch Id PO #  Item Description Amount  Charge Account Invoice Number
Description
LEGAL SERVICES Assessor Legal
PURDYOD3 DONALD PURDY SR.
03/15/18 M 18-00329 1 VEHICLE REPAIRS DOL: 11/21/17 4,224,68  T-30-56-850-000-003 2705-18
Reserve for General Liability
ATLANQS6 ATLANTICARE BEHAVIORAL HEALTH
03/15/18 LM 18-00330 3 2018 monthy billing March 372.00  8-01-23-220-000-000 111
Group Insurance Plan Employee
PROFO002 PROFORMA DYNAMIC RESOURCES
03/15/18 m 18-00340 1 BUSINESS CARDS-MAYOR & COUNCIL 315.00  8-01-20-110-000-204 0558031054
MAYOR&GCOUNCIL Office Supp/Sta
03/15/18 LM 18-00340 2 BUSINESS CARDS-COMM. SVCS. 90.00 8-01-28-370-442-204 0558031054
Community Services & Rec office Supp/Sta
03/15/18 LM 18-00340 3 Business Cards Tax Assessor 45.00  8-01-20-150-000-204 0558031054
TAX ASSESSMENT office Supp/Sta
P.0. Total: 450.00
JANNEQO] RONALD JANNEY ELECTRICAL
03/15/18 LM 18-00359 1 PURCHASE OMNIMETRIX UNITS 4,000,00  C-04-55-969-000-908 3885
Improvements to Facilities
KONICO01 KONICA MINOLTA BIS SOLUTIONS
03/15/18 M 18-00402 6 COPIER RENTALS / FEB 264.57  8-01-20-100-000-202 250381925
GENERAL ADMIN Rental
03/15/18 m 18-00402 7 COPIER RENTALS / FEB 69.70  8-01-20-100-000-205 250381925
GENERAL ADMIN Printing & Copy
P.0. Total: 334.27
REGIO001 REGIONAL TIRE SERVICE INC
03/15/18 M 18-00406 1 OPEN VARIOUS PARTS (EMERGENCY) 17.31  8-01-26-315-000-254 47263
VEHICLE MAINT Parts and Replacement
LEVELOOL LEVEL 3 COMMUNICATIONS LLC
03/15/18 LM 18-00416 1 MARCH BILLING / PHONE 960.61  8-01-31-440-000-000 67876981
Telaphone
KONICOOL KONICA MINOLTA BIS SOLUTIONS
03/15/18 LM 18-00417 1 COPIER RENTALS / MARCH 599.45  §-01-25-240-212-202 9004370921
Pol Personnel Rental
03/15/18 Lm 18-00417 2 COPIER RENTALS / MARCH 307.77  8-01-28-370-442-202 9004370921
Community Services & Rec Rental
03/15/18 LM 18-00417 3 COPIER RENTALS / MARCH 166.19  8-01-33-490-000-202 9004370921
MUNICIPAL CRT Rental
03/15/18 LM 18-00417 4 COPIER RENTALS / MARCH 394.94  8-01-20-145-000-202 9004370921
REVENUE ADMIN Rental
03/15/18 M 18-00417 5 COPIER RENTALS / MARCH 316.29  8-01-21-185-000-202 9004370921
ZONING BRD AD] Rental
03/15/18 LM 18-00417 8 COPIER RENTALS / MARCH 141,58  8-07-55-502-351-202 9004370921
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11:16 AM Received P.0. Batch Listing By P.0. Number
vendor contract
Revd Date Batch Id PO #  Item Description Amount  Charge Account Invoice Number
Description
Uit Admin Rental
P.0. Total: 1,926.22
THISAOQL THIS & THAT UNIFORMS, LLC
03/15/18 M 18-00418 1 UNIFORMS 296.44  L-19-56-850-000-001 20173090
Municipal/County/State Law Enforcement
WEIGH001 WEIGHTS AND MEASURES FUND
03/15/18 LM 18-00448 1 TUNING FORK CERTIFICATIONS 740,00  8-01-25-240-212-231
Police Personnel Maint. of Equip
DELLMOOL DELL MARKETING L.P.
03/15/18 LM 18-00455 1 OPTIPLEX COMPUTER 1,177.69  8-07-55-502-351-209 10225822718
Util Admin office Equip
MCANJO01 MCAN)
03/15/18 LM 18-00522 1 2018 SPRING MINI CONFERENCE 25.00  §-01-20-120-000-203
TWP CLERK Conf,Conv & Sem
MAGELOO1 LINE SYSTEMS
03/15/18 LM 18-00539 1 MARCH BILLING / PHONE 1,032.93  8-01-31-440-000-000 67896180315
Telephone
ACKOBOOL AC KOBIE ELECTRIC CORP
03/15/18 LM 18-00644 1 OPEN ELECTRICAL REPAIRS 660.36 8-01-26-310-323-215 681
Facilities Professional
ATLANO32 ATLANTIC CO MAYORS ASSOCIATION
03/15/18 L 18-00648 1 2018 DUES 350.00  8-01-20-110-000-206
MAYOR&COUNCIL Books, Dues etc
EDSONOOL ED & SONS GLASS SHOP INC
03/15/18 LM 18-00656 1 OPEN; REPLACE WINDSHIELD PW 325.00  8-01-26-315-000-231 1063242
VEHICLE MAINT Maint. of Equip
_ CATEROOL CATERINA SUPPLY, INC.
03/15/18 M 18-00662 1 SUPPLIES NEEDED 238,50 e-00221 163838
DRAINAGE CONT.
MOBILO03 MOBILE LIFTS INC
03/15/18 L# 18-00666 1 CRANE TRUCK INSPECTION 735.00  8-07-55-502-352-210 208536
Utit Sys Maint vehicle Maint
FOLEYOOL FOLEY CAT
03/15/18 L 18-00682 1 OPEN FOR PARTS ON Pw-15924 72.90  8-01-26-315-000-254 PC070077844
VEHICLE MAINT Parts and Replacement
ROSENOO2 JOHN H. ROSENBERGER
03/15/18 LM 18-00686 1 CONFLICT JUDGE 350.00  8-01-33-490-000-215

MUNICIPAL CRT Professional
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Page No: 6

11:16 aM Received P.0. Batch Listing By P.0. Number
vendor Contract
Revd Date Batch Id PO #  Item Description Amount  Charge Account Invoice Number
Description
CONSO002 CONSOLIDATED PRODUCTS CO
03/15/18 M 18-00733 1 Clean Cowm "Courtesy" Stickers 390.00  G-02-41-770-000-701 180429
Clean Community
ASS0C002 ATLANTIC COUNTY ASSESSORS ASSN
03/15/18 LM 18-00787 1 AMNUAL DUES 290.00  8-01-20-150-000-206
TAX ASSESSMENT Books, Dues etc
NORMAOOG NORMA JEAN PEPINO
03/15/18 LM 18-00790 1 REIMB.RESALE APPLICATION FEE 35.00  8-01-55-001-000-046 BL997.02 L5.06
RESERVE FOR REFUND OF REVENUE
VERIZ010 VERIZON WIRELESS
03/15/18 M 18-00795 1 WIRELESS SERVICE MDTS / MARCH 494.13  8-01-25-625-233-218 9803024852
Fire Telephones
MAGELQDL LINE SYSTEMS
03/15/18 M 18-00800 1 MONTHLY TELEPHONES 1,270.19  8-07-55-502-351-218 67897180315
Util Admin Telephones
Total for Batch: LM 4,173,677.08
Total for Date: 03/15/18  Total for A1l Batches: 4,173,677.08
VERTZ011 VERIZON
03/19/18 LM 18-00003 3 METER LINE CHARGES 33.28  8-01-31-440-000-000 609652060194258
Telephone
WBMASOOL W.B, MASON CO INC
03/19/18 LM 18-00029 2 CLEANING SUPPLIES FOR TOWNSHIP 20.99  8-01-26-310-323-219 152997738
Facilities Expendabie Supp
03/19/18 LM 18-00029 3 CLEANING SUPPLIES FOR TOWNSHIP 167.97  8-01-26-310-323-219 153125067
Facilities Expendable Supp
P.0. Total: 188.96
GALLOD28 MAINLAND AUTO & TIRE CENTR
03/19/18 LM 18-00057 4 OPEN; VARTOUS REPAIRS 592,22 8-01-26-315-000-231 0000025679
VEHICLE MAINT Maint. of Equip
COMCAPD2 COMCAST CABLE
03/19/18 M 18-00059 3 HD TECHNOLOGY FEES 40.04 8-01-25-240-212-231 849905210074189
Police Personnel Maint. of Equip
ORCHADO3 ORCHARD'S HYDRAULIC SERV INC
03/19/18 M 18-00060 5 OPEN; VARIOUS PARTS 106.80  8-01-26-315-000-254 114796
VEHICLE MAINT Parts and Replacement
03/19/18 LM 18-00060 6 OPEN; VARIOUS PARTS 2.10  8-01-26-315-000-254 114825
VEHICLE MAINT Parts and Replacement
P.0. Total: 108.90
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Charge Account
Description

ontract
Invoice Number

11:16 aM Received P.0, Batch Listing By P.O.
vendor
Rcvd Date Batch Id PO #  Item Description Amount
EGGHADOL EGG HARBOR CITY WATER DEPT
03/19/18 LM 18-00075 1 WATER USAGE FOR PS #7 100.00
WASZEQOOL WASZEN BROTHERS SANITATION INC
03/19/18 LM 18-00094 3 TOILET RENTALGCOMPOST SITE-MAR 65.00
SCHENQO1 SCHENK TEXTILE SERVICES LLC
03/19/18 LM 18-00198 & UNIFORM RENTAL SERVICE 4,00
03/19/18 M 18-00198 9 UNIFORM RENTAL SERVICE 56.50
03/19/18 LM 18-00198 10 UNIFORM RENTAL SERVICE 64.00
03/19/18 m 18-00198 11 UNIFORM RENTAL SERVICE 64.00
P.0. Total: 188.50
NAPAVOD1 NAPA VAL U AUTO PARTS
03/19/18 Lm 18-00209 1 OPEN; VARIOUS PARTS FEBRUARY 3,900.13
FITZGO06 FITZGERALD & MCGROARTY
03/19/18§ m 18-00233 1 PROFESSIONAL LEGAL SERVICES-3 3,247.10
03/19/18 M 18-00233 2 PROFESSIONAL LEGAL SERVICES-F 1,914.00
P.0. Total: 5,161.10
MALEYOOO MALEY GIVENS
03/19/18 m 18-00235 1 GENERAL LEGAL SERVICES 2018 87.00
AMERI027 AMER.FIDELITY ADMIN.SVCS.LLC
03/19/18 m 18-00298 3 Time& ETigibility Service 2018 119.00
FITZGO06 FITZGERALD & MCGROARTY
03/19/18 M 18-00300 1 Legal Service Jan-Dec 2018-3 217.50
03/19/18 M 18-00300 2 Legal Service Jan-Dec 2018-F 957.00
P.0. Total: 1,174.50
MOSSMO02 MOSSMAN'S BUS MACHINES INC
(3/19/18 18-00304 3 PRINTER MAINTENANCE 122.43

8-07-55-502-351-244
Util Admin water

8-01-26-290-341-202
Right of way Rental

8-01-26-315-000-213
VEHICLE MAINT Uniforms
8-01-26-315-000-213
YEHICLE MAINT Uniforms
8-01-26-315-000-213
VEHICLE MAINT Uniforms
§-01-26-315-000-213
VEHICLE MAINT Uniforms

§-01-26-315-000-254

1439-0

25968

334519

334713

334906
335096

735602-742557

VEHICLE MAINT Parts and Replacement

§-01-20-155-000-215

LEGAL SERVICES Professional

§-01-20-155-000-215

LEGAL SERVICES Professional

§-01-20-155-000-215

LEGAL SERVICES Professional

8-01-20-130-121-215
Finance Professicnal

7-30-56-850-000-003

18126-18129,132
18194,18163,182

15193

28325

18133

Reserve for General Liability

T-30-36-850-000-003

18196, 18202

Reserve for General Liability

§-01-20-145-000-205

4527

REVENUE ADMIN Printing & Copy
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vendor Contract
Rcvd Date Batch Id PO #  Item Description Amount  Charge Account Invoice Number
Description
NAPAVOOL NAPA VAL U AUTO PARTS
03/19/18 M 18-00362 1 TOOLS FOR THE SERVICE TRUCK 866,30 8-01-26-315-000-225 740546
VEHICLE MAINT Tools
NAPAVOOL NAPA VAL U AUTO PARTS
03/19/18 m 18-00443 1 OPEN VARIOUS FLEET PARTS 253.61  8-07-55-502-352-210 729134
Util Sys Maint vehicle Maint
BRUNOOL0D JIM BRUNO & SONS CONCRETE INC.
03/19/18 M 18-00485 1 EMERGENCY SNOW STORM 3,200.00  T-30-56-850-000-009 030618-1
Reserve for Snow Removal
REITLOOL REIT LUBRICANTS CO
03/19/18 M 18-00548 1 OPEN; FOR FLEET LUBRICANTS 539.00  8-01-26-315-000-256 958623
VEHICLE MAINT Lubricant/Chem
03/19/18 M 18-00548 2 OPEN; FOR FLEET LUBRICANTS 762.80  8-01-26-315-000-256 958624
VEHICLE MAINT Lubricant/Chem
P.0. Total: 1,301.80
BIRECO01 B & 1 RECYCLING INC
03/19/18 M 18-00605 1 PLASTIC PLAYGROUND TIMBERS 1,857.00  8-01-28-375-000-271 1378
MAINT OF PARKS Support
CDWGODOL CDW GOVERNMENT INC
03/19/18 M 18-00626 1 ETHERNET SWITCH/DPW SWITCH 75.48  8-07-55-502-351-208 Lvz8522
Util Admin Maint. & Repair
VERMEOOL R.J. SHERMAN & ASSOCTATES,INC
3/19/18 M 18-00634 1 PARTS FOR PwW-9267 TURNER 5,147.45  8-01-26-315-000-254 10301766
VEHICLE MAINT Parts and Replacement
ACKOBOO1 AC KOBIE ELECTRIC CORP
03/19/18 LM 18-00644 2 OPEN ELECTRICAL REPAIRS 660.00 8-01-26-310-323-215 685
Facilities Professional
03/19/18 M 18-00644 3 OPEN FLECTRICAL REPAIRS 172,50 8-01-26-310-323-215 697
Facilities Professional
P.0. Total: 832.50
SERVIO02 SERVICE TIRE TRUCK CENTER,INC
03/19/18 LM 18-00663 1 OPEN; TIRES FOR PD 485.04  8-01-26-315-000-255 Y70181-16
VEHICLE MAINT Tires
03/19/18 M 18-00663 2 OPEN; TIRES FOR PD 485,04  8-01-26-315-000-255 Y72843-16
VEHICLE MAINT Tires
P.0. Total: 970.08
NICWO001 NICM
03/19/18 LM 18-00792 1 2018 MEMBERSHIP DUES 695,00  8-01-20-110-600-206 2018485

MAYOR&COUNCIL Books, Dues etc
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11:16 M Received P.0. Batch Listing By P.O. Number
vendor Contract
Revd Date Batch Id PO #  Item Description Amount  Charge Account Invoice Number
Description
NISTAOO4 NJ ST LEAGUE OF MUNICIPALITIES
03/19/18 M 18-00793 1 2018 MEMBERSHIP DUES 2,660.00 8-01-20-110-000-206 168MLT18
MAYORSCOUNCIL Books, Dues etc
MARSHMC MARSH & MCLENNAN AGENCY
03/19/18 LM 18-00797 1 2018 VOLUNTEER ACCIDENT POLICY 806.00  T-30-56-850-000-003 525970
Reserve for General Liability
MALEVO00 MALEY GIVENS
03/19/18 M 18-00802 1 Legal Fee Cheltenham re-devel 120.00 D-01325 15192
I&5/0R. Trocki Redevelopment
03/19/18 M 18-00802 2 Legal Fee Nantucket re-devel 798.00 D-01324 15195
JSM ReDevelopment
P.0. Total: 918.00
POLISO03 POLISTINA & ASSOCIATES
03/19/18 LM 18-00803 1 Engineer Fee 6th Ave Plaza 172.50  D-01236 3-18-78
6th Avenue Plaza PB 4-15
03/19/18 M 18-00803 2 Engineer Fee Hampton Inn 460,00 E-01006 3-18-77
Hampton Inn Inspections
03/19/18 M 18-00803 3 Engineer Fee Barrette 115.00 p-01317 3-18-76
PB 6-17 Barrette Phase 1-3
03/19/18 M 18-00803 4 Engineer Fee Pinehurst Pres 696.00 E-00775 3-18-75
PINEHURST PRESERVE
03/19/18 LM 18-00803 5 Engineer Fee Ice Rink 42,50 D-01335 3-18-95
BYNEAR MANAGEMENT ICE RINK
03/19/18 M 18-00803 6 Engineer Fee Elks Lodge 42.50 D-01334 3-18-94
Galloway ETks DRC
03/19/18 M 18-00803 7 Engineer Fee First Ave, Cox 188.00 E-01036 3-18-93
Plot Plan Review
03/19/18 M 18-00803 8 Engineer Fee FED Prop 115.00  Dp-00775 3-18-92
Fed. Properties 26-05
03/19/18 LM 18-00803 9 Engineer Fee Phoenix Health 588.00 D-01303 3-18-91
Phoenix Health DRC pb 11-17
03/19/18 M 18-00803 10 Engineer Fee Upas Dr, Falivene 94,00 D-01329 3-18-90
PB 9-17 Falivene
03/19/18 M 18-00803 11 Engineer Fee Dollar Gen Redev 230.00 D-01326 3-18-89
Pomona DG ReDevelopment
03/19/18 M 18-00803 12 Engineer Fee Ole Hansen 371.00  p-01321 3-18-88
EnTightend SoTutions ADMIN
03/19/18 LM 18-00803 13 Engineer Fee Barrette Outdoor 230.00 D-01317 1-18-062
PB 6-17 Barrette Phase 1-3
03/19/18 M 18-00803 14 Engineer Fee Germania 84.00 p-01330 1-18-072
PB 10-17 Cellco/verizon
P.0. Total: 3,428.50
RIDWAOOS RIDGWAY LEGAL
03/19/18 LM 18-00809 1 Crossroads litigation 187.50  §-01-21-180-000-215 17791

PLANNING BOARD Professicnal



March 22, 2018

Galloway Township

page No: 10

11:16 AM Received P.0. Batch Listing By P.0. Number
vendor Contract
Revd Date Batch Id PO #  Item Description Amount  Charge Account Invoice Number
Description
THEPROOL THE PRESS OF ATLANTIC CITY
03/19/18 M 18-00810 1 Legal Ad PB 2018 Sched 23,52 8-01-21-180-000-201 068033-0207
PLANNING BOARD Advertising
03/19/18 LM 18-00810 2 Legal Ad P8 PB9-17 PR10-17 7.14  p-01329 068216-14
PB 9-17 Falivene
03/19/18 LM 18-00810 3 Legal Ad PB PB9-17 PB10-17 7.14  p-01330 068216-14
PB 10-17 Cellco/Verizon
03/19/18 M 18-00810 4 Legal ad z8 1,2,3,4-2018 15,96  §-01-21-185-000-201 068723
ZONING BRD AD] Advertising
P.0. Total: 53.76
ANTHO010 ANTHONY POLEY
03/18/18 M 18-00841 1 REIMB CDL LICENSE / POLEY 11.25  §-01-26-300-000-212 CP180165430
PUBLIC WRKS Taxes,Fees Chg
GPANJ00Z GPANI INC
03/19/18 LM 18-00843 1 PURCHASING CONFERENCE 345.00  8-01-20-130-121-203
Finance Conf,Conv & Sem
NJAMEGO2 NEW JERSEY AMERICAN WATER
03/19/18 LM 18-00844 1 WATER SERVICE / MARCH 2018 392.17  8-07-55-502-351-244
Uti? Admin Water
FITZG006 FITZGERALD & MCGROARTY
03/19/18 M 18-00845 1 PAYMENT MT LAUREL LITIGATION 2,500.00 H-13-56-850-000-001
Reserve for Housing Trust
Total for Batch: LM 38,382.46
Total for Date: 03/19/18  Total for A1l Batches: 38,382.46
SOUTHOO3 SOUTH EGG HARBOR FIRE €O #5
03/20/18 M 17-03017 1 REIMBURSEMENT / EQUIPMENT 5,000.00  7-01-25-255-000-005 1022318
VOLUNTEER FIRE So Egg Harbor
COMCASEN COMCAST CABLE
03/20/18 LM 18-00015 3 MONTHLY INTERNET @ SENIOR CENT 339.20  8-01-31-441-000-000 849905160055568
Telecommunications
DEERCO0? DEER CARCASS REMOVAL SERV LLC
03/20/18 M 18-00026 2 DEER CARCASS REMOVAL SERVICES 45.00 8-01-26-290-341-215 6309
Right of Way Professional
03/20/18 LM 18-00026 3 DEER CARCASS REMOVAL SERVICES 45.00 8-01-26-290-341-215 6309
__ QRight of way Professional
P.0, Total: 90.00
GALLOOO4 GALLOWAY ACE HARDWARE
03/20/18 M 18-00072 2 OPEN PO FOR PD SUPPLIES 12,93 8-01-25-240-212-219 19532771



March 22, 2018

Galloway Township

Page No: 11

11:16 AM Received P.0. Batch Listing By P.C. Number
vendor ontract
Revd Date Batch Id PO #  Item Description amount  Charge Account Invoice Number
Description
PoTice Personnel Expendable Supplies
KONICO02 KONICA MINOLTA PREMIER FINANCE
03/20/18 L 18-00263 4 COPIER RENTALS 168.96  8-07-55-502-351-202 352827901
Util Admin Rental
CREATO01 CREATIVE PRODUCT SOURCING INC
03/20/18 M 18-00524 1 ALLIANCE ACTIVITY DARE 3,200.00  G-02-41-703-000-006 112442
Municipal Alliance - 2017/2018
03/20/18 LM 18-00524 2 ALLIANCE ACTIVITY DARE 1,915.99  C-24-56-850-000-020 112442
Community Pelicing
P.0. Total; 5,115.99
CHAPMOO2 CHAPMAN FORD SALES INC
03/20/18 M 18-00529 1 OPEN VARIOUS EMERGENCY REPAIRS 155,40  8-01-26-315-000-231 5502864
VEHICLE MAINT Maint. of Equip
WBMASQ01 W.B. MASON CO INC
03/20/18 Lm 18-00608 1 OFFICE SUPPLIES 191.10  8-01-25-625-233-204 152778942
Fire Office Supp/sta
SEETO001 SEETON TURF WAREHOUSE LLC
03/20/18 M 18-00632 1 OPEN NOT TO EXCEED $2,000.00 1,170.00  8-01-26-310-323-208 0174491-IN
Facilities Maint. & Repair
WBMASOO1 W.B. MASON CO INC
03/20/18 v 18-00723 1 Clean Communities Supplies 319.92  G-02-41-770-000-701 153000476
Clean Community
NATI0027 NATIONWIDE LIFE INSURANCE COM
03/20/18 M 18-00796 1 LIFE INS FIREFIGHTERS / APRIL 018.72  §-01-25-625-233-238 Nv00336
Fire Life Insurance
Total for Batch: LM 13,482.22
Total for Date: 03/20/18  Total for A1l Batches: 13,482.22
TREASO14 TREASURER, STATE OF NEW JERSEY
03/21/18 M 18-00447 1 4TH QTR MARRIAGE/CIVIL UNION 1,075.00 7-01-55-001-271-003
Due to State-NJ Marriage Lic
OFFICO05 OFFICE BASICS, INC.
03/21/18 Lm 18-00657 1 OFFICE CHAIR 289.00  8-01-20-150-000-209 1-870295
TAX ASSESSMENT Office Equip
ATLANOZ22 ATLANTIC CITY ELECTRIC
03/21/18 M 18-00714 1 ELECTRIC SERVICE / MARCH 318.49  8-01-31-430-000-000
Electric
03/21/18 N 18-00714 2 ELECTRIC SERVICE / MARCH 2,812.65  8-01-31-430-000-000

Electric



March 22, 2018 Galloway Township Page No: 12
11:16 Am Received P.0. Batch Listing By P.0. Number
vendor Contract
Revd Date Batch Id PO #  Item Description Amount  Charge Account Invoice Number
Description
P.0. Total: 3,131.14

ASSOC002 ATLANTIC COUNTY ASSESSORS ASSN

3/21/18 M 18-00889 1 ANNUAL DUES 240,00
Total for Batch: LM 4,735.14
Total for pate: 03/21/18 Total for A1l Batches: 4,735.14

8-01-20-150-000-206
TAX ASSESSMENT Books, Dues etc

CASAPO0L Casa Payroll Services, LLC
03/22/18 u 18-00138 7 casa payrol] 2018 3/23 pp 6 392.55

GRIFFO08 GRIFFIN GREENHOUSE
03/22/18 M 18-00861 1 (2) Bags of weed Cover Staples 66.95

Total for Batch: LM 459,50

Total for Date: 03/22/18 Total for AT Batches: 459,50

8-01-20-130-121-208 (972358
Finance Maint. & Repair

C-24-56-850-000-034 (6145850
Community Garden




March 22, 2018

Galloway Township

page No: 13

11:16 AM Received P.0. Batch Listing By P.0. Number
Batch Id Batch Total
Total for Batch: LM 4,230,736.40

Total Of A11 Batches: “5,30,7%.0Y
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12:16 aM

Galloway Township
Received P.0. Batch Listing By P.0. Number

Page No: 14

Totals by Year-Fund

Fund Description Fund Budget Total  Revenue Total - 6/L Total Total
CURRENT FUND 7-01 6,075.00 0.00 0.00 6,075.00
CURRENT FUND §-01 4,192,871.41 0.00 0.00  4,192,871.41
SEWER UTILITY OPERATING FUND 8-07 5,096.23 0.00 0.00 5,096.23
year Total: 4,197,967.64 0.00 0.00  4,197,967.64

General Capital Fund C-04 4,000.00 0.00 0.00 4,000.00
COMMUNITY EVENTS TRUST FUND C-24 1,982.94 0.00 0.00 1,982.94
vear Total: 5,982.94 0.00 0.00 5,982.94

GRANT FUND G-02 3,909.92 0.00 0.00 3,909.92
HOUSING TRUST FUND H-13 2,500.00 0.00 0.00 2,500.00
LAW ENFORCEMENT TRUST FUND L-19 296.44 0.00 0.00 296.44
TRUST FUND - OTHER T-30 9,405.18 0.00 0.00 9,405.18
Total Of A1l Funds: 4,226,137.12 0.00 0.00  4,226,137.12
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11:16 Am Received P.0, Batch Listing By P.O. Number
Project Description Project No. Project Total
Fed. Properties 26-05 D-00775 115.00
6th Avenue Plaza PB 4-15 D-01236 172.50
Phoenix Health DRC pb 11-17 D-01303 588.00
PB 6-17 Barrette Phase 1-3 D-01317 345.00
Enlightend Solutions ADMIN D-01321 371,00
JSM ReDevelopment D-01324 798.00
I85/DR. Trocki Redevelopment D-01325 120.00
Pomona DG ReDevelopment D-01326 230.00
PB 9-17 Falivene D-01329 101.14
PB 10-17 Cellco/verizon D-01330 91.14
Galloway ETks DRC D-01334 42.50
BYNEAR MANAGEMENT ICE RINK D-01335 42.50
DRAINAGE CONT. E-00221 238.50
PINEHURST PRESERVE E-00775 696.00
Hampton Inn Inspections E-01006 460.00
Plot Plan Review E-01036 188.00

Total Of A1l Projects: 4,599.78



March 22, 2018

Galloway Township Page No: 1

01:03 pM Purchase Order Listing By P.0. Number
P.0. Type: All Include Project Line Items: Yes Open: N Paid: Y  void: N

Range: First 1o Last Revd: N Held: N Aprv: Y

Format: Detail without Line Item Notes Paid Date Range: 03/14/18 to 03/27/18  Bid: Y State: Y Other: Y Exempt: Y
Include Non-Budgeted: Y
PO # PO Date Vendor Contract PO Type First Revd  chk/void
Ttem Description Amount Charge Account  Acct Type Description Stat/chk Enc Date Date Date Invoice

18-00794 03/14/18 STATEOOL STATE OF NEW JERSEY
1 sHBP monthly billing January 224,060.94  8-01-23-220-000-000

18-00804 03/16/18 MTAGSO0L MTAG SVS CUS ATCF II NJ LL
1 CERTIFICATE #17-00270 29,561.32  7-31-56-850-000-002
2 CERTIFICATE #17-00270 —105,100.00 T-31-56-850-000-001
134,661.32

18-00805 03/16/18 USBANO21 US BANK LIENLOGIC FUND I LLC
1 CERTIFICATE #16-00762 551.60 T-31-56-850-000-002
2 CERTIFICATE #16-00762 1,000.00 T-31-56-850-000-001
1,551.60

18-00806 03/16/18 USBANO21 US BANK LIENLOGIC FUND I LLC
1 CERTIFICATE #16-00450 344.04  7-31-56-850-000-002
2 CERTIFICATE #16-00450 1,000.00 T-31-56-850-000-001
1,344.04

18-00807 03/16/18 USBANO21 US BANK LIENLOGIC FUND I LLC
1 CERTIFICATE #16-00101 756.74 T7-31-56-850-000-002
2 CERTIFICATE #16-00101 1,100.00 T7-31-56-850-000-001
1,856.74

18-00808 03/16/18 USBNKPC4 US BANK CUST PC4 FIRSTRUST BNK
1 CERTIFICATE #14-00068 1,659.34 T1-31-56-850-000-002
2 CERTIFICATE #14-00068 800.00 T-31-56-850-000-001
2,459.34

18-00811 03/16/18 GALLOOGS GALLOWAY TWP SEWER OPERATING
1 LIEN # 17-00526 192.50 T-31-56-850-000-005

18-00812 03/16/18 GALLODA7 GALLOWAY TWP CURRENT FUND
1 LIEN #17-00540 2.86 T-31-56~850-000-003

B Group Insurance Plan Employee

B Reserve For Tax Redemptions
B Reserve for Tax Sale Premiums

B Reserve For Tax Redemptions
B Resarve for Tax Sale Premiums

B Reserve For Tax Redemptions
B Reserve for Tax Sale Premiums

B Reserve For Tax Redemptions
B Reserve for Tax Sale Premiums

B Reserve For Tax Redemptions
B Reserve for Tax Sale Premiums

B Due from Sewer Operating

B Due from Current Fund

P 4442 03/14/18 03/15/18 03/15/18 048600-01

P 26637 03/16/18 03/16/18 03/16/18 BLOCKBSL L2.01
P 26697 03/16/18 03/16/18 03/16/18 BLOCKSS1 L2.01

P 26698 03/16/18 03/16/18 03/16/18 81260.01 L79.14
P 26698 03/16/18 03/16/18 03/16/18 B1260.01 L79.14

P 26699 03/16/18 03/16/18 03/16/18 BL978.03 LOT30
P 26699 03/16/18 03/16/18 03/16/18 BL978.03 L30

P 26700 03/16/18 03/16/18 03/16/18 BL561.03 L45.13
P 26700 03/16/18 03/16/18 03/16/18 BLS61.03 L45.13

P 26701 03/16/18 03/16/18 03/16/18 BLOCKS18 L9.02
P 26701 03/16/18 03/16/18 03/16/18 BLOCK518 L9.0?

P 26674 03/16/18 (03/16/18 03/16/18 BL98S.11 L15.04

P 26672 03/16/18 03/16/18 03/16/18 B1007.01 L58



March 22, 2018
01:03 pm

Galloway Township

Purchase Order Listing By P.0. Number

Page No: 2

PO # PO Date Vendor

Item Description Amount Charge Account

contract PO Type
Acct Type Description

First  Revd Chk/void

Stat/chk Enc Date Date Date Invoice

18-00813 03/16/18 GALLO065 GALLOWAY TWP SEWER OPERATING
1 LIEN #17-00540 192,50 T-31-56-850-000-005

18-00814 03/16/18 GALLOO47 GALLOWAY TWP CURRENT FUND
1 LIEN #16-00445 7.55 T-31-56-850-000-003

18-00815 03/16/18 GALLOORS GALLOWAY TWP SEWER OPERATING
1 LIEN #16-00445 192,50 T-31-56-850-000-005

18-00816 03/16/18 TFSCUO0S TFS CUST FIG CAP INV NI13 LLC
1 CERTIFICATE #17-00257 353.99 T-31-56-850-000-002
2 CERTIFICATE #17-00257 800.00 T-31-56-850-000-001
1,153.99

18-00822 03/16/18 TFSCU00S TFS CUST FIG CAP INV NJ13 LLC
1 CERTIFICATE #17-00232 562,02 T-31-56-850-000-002
2 CERTIFICATE #17-00232 1,000.00 T-31-56-850-000-001
1,562.02

18-00823 03/16/18 TFSCU00S TFS CUST FIG CAP INV NJ13 LLC
1 CERTIFICATE #17-00334 562,02 T-31-56-850-000-002
2 CERTIFICATE #17-00334 1,000.00 T-31-56-850-000-001
1,562.02

18-00824 03/16/18 TFSCU00S TFS CUST FIG CAP INV NJ13 LLC
1 CERTIFICATE #17-00183 353.99  7-31-56-850-000-002
2 CERTIFICATE #17-00183 700.00 T-31-56-850-000-001
1,053.99

18-00825 03/16/18 TFSCU0DS TFS CUST FIG CAP INV N113 LLC
1 CERTIFICATE #17-00678 353.99 T-31-56-850-000-002
3 CERTIFICATE #17-00678 800.00 T-31-56-850-000-001
1,153.99

18-00826 03/16/18 TFSCUO0S TFS CUST FIG CAP INV NJ13 LLC
1 CERTIFICATE #17-00587 353.99 T1-31-56-850-000-002
2 CERTIFICATE #17-00587 800.00 T-31-56-850-000-001
1,153.99

B Due from Sewer Operating

B Due from Current Fund

B Due from Sewer Operating

B Reserve For Tax
B Reserve for Tax

B Reserve For Tax
B Reserve for Tax

B Reserve For Tax
B Reserve for Tax

E Reserve For Tax
B Reserve for Tax

B Reserve For Tax
B Reserve for Tax

B Raserve For Tax
B Reserve for Tax

Redemptions
Sale Premiums

Redemptions
Sale Premiums

Redemptions
Sale Premiums

Redemptions
Sale Premiums

Redemptions
sale Premiums

Redemptions
Sale Premiums

P 26675 03/16/18 03/16/18 03/16/18 81007.01 L58

P 26673 03/16/18 03/16/18 03/16/18 B978.02 LOT1Y

P 26676 03/16/18 03/16/18 03/16/18 BL978.02 L19

P 26677 03/16/18 03/16/18 03/16/18 BL866.02 L18.13
P 26677 03/16/18 03/16/18 03/16/18 BL866.02 L18.13

P 26678 03/16/18 03/16/18 03/16/18 BL836 LOT 11
P 26678 03/16/18 03/16/18 03/16/18 BL836 LOT 11

P 26679 03/16/18 03/16/18 03/16/18 BLOCK948 1.20.01
P 26679 03/16/18 03/16/18 03/16/18 BLI48 L20.01

P 26680 03/16/18 03/16/18 03/16/18 BLOCK706 L14.01
P 26680 03/16/18 03/16/18 03/16/18 BL706 L14.01

P 26681 03/16/18 03/16/18 03/16/18 B1260.01 L79.14
P 26681 03/16/18 03/16/18 03/16/18 B1260.01 L79.14

P 26682 03/16/18 03/16/18 03/16/18 BL1170.04 L9
P 26682 03/16/18 03/16/18 03/16/18 B1170.04 LOTY
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Purchase Order Listing By P.0. Number

Page No: 3

PO # PO Date vendor

Item Description Amount Charge Account

Contract PO Type
ACct Type Description

Stat/Chk Enc Date Date Date

First  Revd Chk/void

Invoice

18-00827 03/16/18 TFSCUO0S TFS CUST FIG CAP INV N313 LLC
1 CERTIFICATE #17-00246 346,19 T1-31-56-850-000-002
2 CERTIFICATE #17-00246 800.00 T-31-56-850-000-001
1,146.19

18-00828 03/16/18 TFSCUDOS TFS CUST FIG CAP INV N313 LLC
1 CERTIFICATE #17-00421 353.99 T-31-56-850-000-002
2 CERTIFICATE #17-00421 800.00 T-31-56-850-000-001
1,153.99

18-00829 03/16/18 TFSCUOOS TFS CUST FIG CAP INV NJ13 LLC
1 CERTIFICATE #17-00405 353.99 T-31-56-850-000-002
2 CERTIFICATE #17-00405 800.00 T-31-56-850-000-001
1,153.99

18-00830 03/16/18 TFSCUD0S TFS CUST FIG CAP INV NJ13 LLC
1 CERTIFICATE #17-00294 562.02 T1-31-56-850-000-002
2 CERTIFICATE #17-00294 1,100.00 T1-31-56-850-000-001
1,862.02

18-00831 03/16/18 TFSCU00S TFS CUST FIG CAP INV NJ13 LLC
1 CERTIFICATE #17-00262 353.99  T7-31-56-850-000-002
2 CERTIFICATE #17-00262 800.00 T-31-56-850-000-001
1,153.99

18-00832 03/16/18 TFSCUO05 TFS CUST FIG CAP INV NJ13 LLC
1 CERTIFICATE #17-00033 353.99 T-31-56-850-000-002
2 CERTIFICATE #17-00033 700,00 T-31-56-850-000-001
1,053.99

18-00833 03/16/18 TFSCU005 TFS CUST FIG CAP INV N313 LLC
1 CERTIFICATE #17-00230 353.99 T-31-56-850-000-002
2 CERTIFICATE #17-00230 800.00 T-31-56-850-000-001
1,153.99

18-00834 03/16/18 TRYSTO0L TRYSTONE CAPITAL ASSETS LLC
1 CERTIFICATE #16-00483 751.35 T7-31-56-850-000-002

B Reserve For Tax
B Reserve for Tax

E Reserve For Tax
B Reserve for Tax

B Reserve For Tax
B Reserve for Tax

B Resarve For Tax
B Reserve for Tax

B Reserve For Tax
B Reserve for Tax

B Reserve For Tax
B Reserve for Tax

B Reserve For Tax
B Reserve for Tax

B Reserve For Tax

Redemptions
Sale Premiums

Redemptions
Sale Premiums

Reglemptions
Sale Premiums

Redemptions
sale Premiums

Redemptions
Sale Premiums

Redemptions
Sale Premiums

Redemptions
Sale Premiums

Redemptions

-

26683 03/16/18 03/16/18 03/16/18 BL8SY LOT7.01
26683 03/16/18 03/16/18 03/16/18 BL859 LOT7.01

26684 03/16/18 03/16/18 03/16/18 BLOCKI80 L2.01
26684 03/16/18 03/16/18 03/16/18 BLOCKI80 L2.01

26685 03/16/18 03/16/18 03/16/18 BL978.09 LOT7
26685 03/16/18 03/16/18 03/16/18 BL978.09 LOT7

26686 03/16/18 03/16/18 03/16/18 BLOCKI34 L2.05
26686 03/16/18 03/16/18 03/16/18 BLOCKI34 L2.05

26687 03/16/18 03/16/18 03/16/18 BL866.04 LOTS
26687 03/16/18 03/16/18 03/16/18 BL866.04 L5

26688 03/16/18 03/16/18 03/16/18 BLOCK 157 LOT §
26688 03/16/18 03/16/18 03/16/18 BLOCK 157 LOT §

26689 03/16/18 03/16/18 03/16/18 BLOCK 835 LOTS
26689 03/16/18 03/16/18 03/16/18 BLOCK 835 LOT 8

26690 03/16/18 03/16/18 03/16/18 BLOCK9S3 L10.02



March 22, 2018 Galloway Township
01:03 pu Purchase Order Listing By P.0. Number

Page No: 4

PO # PO Date Vendor

ontract PO Type
Item Description

Amount Charge Account  Acct Type Description

First  Revd Chk/void
Stat/chk Enc Date pate Date Invoice

18-00834 03/16/18 TRYSTOOL TRYSTONE CAPITAL ASSETS LLC  Continued

2 CERTIFICATE #16-00483 800.00 T-31-56-850-000-001 B Reserve for Tax Sale Premiums

1,551.35
18-00835 03/16/18 TRYSTO01 TRYSTONE CAPITAL ASSETS LLC
1 CERTIFICATE #17-00690 303.99 T-31-56-850-000-002 B Reserve For Tax Redemptions
2 CERTIFICATE #17-00690 700.00 T-31-56-850-000-001 B Reserve for Tax Sale Premiums
1,003.99
18-00836 03/16/18 TRYSTOOL TRYSTONE CAPITAL ASSETS LLC
1 CERTIFICATE #17-00454 303.99 T1-31-56-850-000-002 B Reserve For Tax Redemptions
2 CERTIFICATE #17-00454 700.00 T1-31-56~850-000-001 i Reserve for Tax Sale Premiums
1,003.99
18-00837 03/16/18 TRYST00L TRYSTONE CAPITAL ASSETS LLC
1 CERTIFICATE #17-00287 303.99 T-31-56-850-000-002 B Reserve For Tax Redemptions
2 CERTIFICATE #17-00287 700.00 T-31-56-850-000-001 B Reserve for Tax Sale Premiums
1,003.99
18-00838 03/16/18 TRYSTOOL TRYSTONE CAPITAL ASSETS LLC
1 CERTIFICATE #17-00220 303.99 T-31-56-850-000-002 B Reserve For Tax Redemptions
2 CERTIFICATE #17-00220 700.00 T7-31-56-850-000-001 E Reserve for Tax Sale Premiums
1,003.99
18-00839 03/16/18 TRYSTOOL TRYSTONE CAPITAL ASSETS LLC
L CERTIFICATE #17-00278 303,99 7-31-56-850-000-002 B Reserve For Tax Redemptions
2 CERTIFICATE #17-00278 700.00 T7-31-56-850-000-001 B Reserve for Tax Sale Premiums
1,003.99
18-00840 03/16/18 TRYSTOO1 TRYSTOME CAPITAL ASSETS LLC
1 CERTIFICATE #17-00499 303.9% T-31-56-850-000-002 E Reserve For Tax Redemptions
2 CERTIFICATE #17-00499 700.00 T1-31-56-850-000-001 B Reserve for Tax Sale Premiums
1,003.99

18-00846 03/19/18 USBANO31 US BANK CUST PC7 FIRSTRUST BNK
1 CERTIFICATE #17-00359 562.02 T-31-56-850-000-002 B Reserve For Tax Redemptions
2 CERTIFICATE #17-00359 800.00 T-31-56-850-000-001 B Reserve for Tax Sale Premiums
1,362.02

P 26690 03/16/18 03/16/18 03/16/18 BLOCKI83 L10.02

P 26691 03/16/18 03/16/18 03/16/18 1260071104c0054
P 26691 03/16/18 03/16/18 03/16/18 1260071101c0054

P 26692 03/16/18 03/16/18 03/16/18 BL98S.04 LoT21
P 26692 03/16/18 03/16/18 03/16/18 BL988.04 LOT21

P 26693 03/16/18 03/16/18 03/16/18 90801 L4 C0064
P 26693 03/16/18 03/16/18 03/16/18 90801 L4 0064

P 26694 03/16/18 03/16/18 03/16/18 BL803 L8
P 26694 03/16/18 03/16/18 03/16/18 BLOCK8O3 LOTS

P 26695 03/16/18 03/16/18 03/16/18 BLOCK 893 LOT4
P 26695 03/16/18 03/16/18 03/16/18 BLOCK 893 LOT4

P 26696 03/16/18 03/16/18 03/16/18 988101502¢3704
P 26636 03/16/18 03/16/18 03/16/18 988101502¢3704

P 26702 03/19/18 03/19/18 03/19/18 B978.01L2 C0203
P 26702 03/19/18 03/19/18 03/19/18 B978.01L2¢0203
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Ttem Description Amount Charge Account  Acct Type Description stat/chk Enc Date Date  Date  Invoice
18-00847 ow\H@\Hm USBANO31 US BANK CUST PC7 FIRSTRUST BNK
1 CERTIFICATE #17-00019 562.02 T-31-56-850-000-002 B Reserve For Tax Redemptions P 26703 03/19/18 03/19/18 03/19/18 BLOCK101 LOTL
2 CERTIFICATE #17-00019 800.00 T-31-56-850-000-001 B Reserve for Tax Sale Premiums P 26703 03/19/18 03/19/18 03/19/18 BLOCK 101 LoT 1
1,362.02
18-00848 ow\Hm\Hm USBANO31 US BANK CUST PC7 FIRSTRUST BNK
1 CERTIFICATE #17-00012 631.17 T-31-56-850-000-002 B Reserve For Tax Redemptions P 26704 03/19/18 03/19/18 03/19/18 BLOCKI 94 LOTS
2 CERTIFICATE #17-00012 800.00 T7-31-56-850-000-001 B Reserve for Tax Sale Premiums P 26704 03/19/18 03/19/18 03/19/18 BLOCK 94 LOTS
1,431.17
18-00849 03/19/18 USBANO31 US BANK CUST PC7 FIRSTRUST BNK
1 CERTIFICATE #17-00014 562.02 T-31-56-850-000-002 B Reserve For Tax Redemptions P 26705 03/19/18 03/19/18 03/19/18 BLOCK 96 LOTE
2 CERTIFICATE #17-00014 800.00 T-31-56-850-000-001 B Reserve for Tax Sale Premiums P 26705 03/19/18 03/19/18 03/19/18 BLOCK 96 LOT6
1,362.02
18-00850 03/19/18 USBANO3L US BANK CUST PC7 FIRSTRUST BNK
1 CERTIFICATE #17-00015 562.02 T-31-56-850-000-002 B Reserve For Tax Redemptions P 26706 03/19/18 03/19/18 03/19/18 BLI6 L8
2 CERTIFICATE #17-00015 600.00 T-31-56-850-000-001 B Reserve for Tax Sale Premiums P 26706 03/19/18 03/19/18 03/19/18 BL96 L8
1,162.02
18-00851 03/19/18 USBANO3L US BANK CUST PC7 FIRSTRUST BNK
1 CERTIFICATE #17-00024 449,15 T-31-56-850-000-002 B Reserve For Tax Redemptions P 26707 03/19/18 03/19/18 03/19/18 BL127 LOTS
2 CERTIFICATE #17-00024 800.00 T-31-56-850-000-001 B Reserve for Tax Sale Premiums P 26707 03/19/18 03/19/18 03/19/18 BL127 L8
1,249.15
18-00852 03/19/18 USBANO3L US BANK CUST PC7 FIRSTRUST BNK
1 CERTIFICATE #17-00042 661.00 T-31-56-850-000-002 B Reserve For Tax Redemptions P 26708 03/19/18 03/19/18 03/19/18 8259 L4
2 CERTIFICATE #17-00042 600.00 T-31-56-850-000-001 B Reserve for Tax Sale Premiums P 26708 03/19/18 03/19/18 03/19/18 BL259 L4
1,261.00
18-00853 03/19/18 USBANO31 US BANK CUST PC7 FIRSTRUST BNK
1 CERTIFICATE #17-00054 562.02 T-31-56-850-000-002 B Reserve For Tax Redemptions P 26709 03/19/18 03/19/18 03/19/18 BL335 L4
2 CERTIFICATE #17-00054 800.00 T-31-56-850-000-001 B Reserve for Tax Sale Premiums P 26709 03/19/18 03/19/18 03/19/18 BL335 LOT4
1,362.02

18-00854 03/19/18 USBANO31 US BANK CUST PC7 FIRSTRUST BNK
1 CERTIFICATE #17-00055 366,79  T-31-56-850-000-002 B Reserve For Tax Redemptions P 26710 03/19/18 03/19/18 03/19/18 BL337 LOT3
